	ue Date 7/28/20 11:00am													
	<u>Description</u>	Bidding Unit	Deering Construction Inc 20 Sheehan Avenue Norwalk, CT 06854		Titan Enterprises Inc. 540 Main Street Ansonia, CT 06401		Zandri Contractor LLC 20 Barry Avenue Ridgefield, CT 06877		Reliable Excavating Co LLC 15 Bates Place Danbury, CT 06810		Con-Tech Construction 1961 Route 6 Suite R-3 Carmel, NY 10512		NAC Industries Inc 160 Airport Drive Wappingers Falls, NY 12590	
Item ID			Unit Cost	<u>Unit Total</u>	Unit Cost	<u>Unit Total</u>	<u>Unit Cost</u>	<u>Unit Total</u>	<u>Unit Cost</u>	<u>Unit Total</u>	Unit Cost	<u>Unit Total</u>	Unit Cost	<u>Unit Total</u>
1A	Concrete Curbing	100 LF	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$59.00	\$5,900.00	\$49.00	\$4,900.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.0
1B	Monolithic Concrete Curbing	350 LF	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$12.50	\$4,375.00	\$29.00	\$10,150.00	\$49.00	\$17,150.00	\$50.00	\$17,500.00	\$70.00	\$24,500.0
1C	Concrete Sidewalks	1500 SF	\$9.25	\$13,875.00	\$14.50	\$21,750.00	\$20.75	\$31,125.00	\$15.75	\$23,625.00	\$15.00	\$22,500.00	\$20.00	\$30,000.0
1D	Concrete Handicap Ramp	200 SF	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$20.54	\$4,108.00	\$26.50	\$5,300.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.0
1F	Add. Payment for Tinted Concrete	1000 SF	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$4.75	\$4,750.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.0
1G	Concrete Patio Replacement	1200 SF	\$10.50	\$12,600.00	\$19.50	\$23,400.00	\$21.15	\$25,380.00	\$15.00	\$18,000.00	\$16.00	\$19,200.00	\$20.00	\$24,000.0
2	Bit. Concrete Pavement	50 SY	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$68.00	\$3,400.00	\$36.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.0
3	Lawn Restoration	1000 SY	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$11.00	\$11,000.00	\$1.90	\$1,900.00	\$5.50	\$5,500.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.0
							1							